The smart car buying guide

New and upcoming launches

In the second half of October, three new car models
were launched in the Singapore market. The practical
and functional Mercedes-Benz GLB - the brand’s first

7-seater compact luxury SUV - arrived on our shores.

Mazda added to its CX lineup with a new SUV

positioned between the CX-5 and the CX-9. Mazda's
new CX-8 SUV will be offered here with both six or

seven-seat configurations. Also just in is Cycle and Carriage
Kia's fourth generation of the globally popular Sorento SUV,
now available here with diesel power.

In November, one new model is set to land here. BMW will
soon market the second generation 4 Series Coupe, bringing
a bold exterior design, upgraded driver assistance systems
and class-leading handling and performance.

New cars with high pageviews on sgCarMart.com (in alphabetical order), for Oct 1-28

FULL MODEL NAME

Alfa Romeo Giulia Super

Audi A3 Sedan 1.0 TFSI S tronic

Audi A3 Sportback 1.0 TFSI S tronic

Audi A4 Sedan Mild Hybrid 2.0 TFSI S tronic
Audi A5 Sportback Mild Hybrid 2.0 TFSI S tronic
Audi Q2 1.0 TFSI S tronic

Audi Q3 1.4 TFSI S tronic [17" Rim]

Audi Q3 Sportback 1.4 TFSI S tronic [17" Rim]
BMW 1 Series Hatchback 118i Luxury

BMW 2 Series Gran Coupe 218i Luxury

BMW 2 Series Gran Tourer 216i Sport

BMW 3 Series Sedan 318i Sport

BMW 5 Series Sedan 520i Luxury

BMW X1 sDrive18i

BMW X2 sDrive18i M Sport Lite

BMW X3 sDrive20i xLine

Citroen C5 Aircross 1.6 PureTech EAT8 Shine
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Citroen Grand C4 SpaceTourer 1.2 PureTech 130 EAT8

CUPRA Ateca 2.0 TSI DSG

Honda Accord 1.5 VTEC Turbo

Honda City 1.5 SV i-VTEC

Honda Civic 1.6 i-VTEC

Honda CR-V 1.5 Turbo 5-Seater

Honda HR-V 1.5

Honda Jazz 1.3

Honda Odyssey 2.4 8-Seater

Hyundai Avante 1.6 'S'

Hyundai Kona Hybrid 1.6 DCT

Hyundai Tucson 2.0

Hyundai Venue 1.6 GLS

Infiniti Q50 2.0T Luxe

Jaguar E-PACE 2.0 S [200PS]

Jeep Gladiator 3.6 V6 Overland

Kia Cerato 1.6 L

Kia Niro Hybrid 1.6 EX

Kia Seltos 1.4 EX

Kia Sorento Diesel 2.2 SX 7-Seater

Kia Sorento Diesel 2020 2.2 SX 7-Seater
Kia Stinger 2.0 GT Line

Kia Stonic 1.0T EX

Lexus ES 250 2.5 Executive

Lexus NX 300 2.0 Executive

Lexus UX 200 2.0 Executive

Mazda 2 Hatchback 1.5 Deluxe

Mazda 3 Hatchback Mild Hybrid 1.5 Elegance
Mazda 3 Sedan Mild Hybrid 1.5 Classic
Mazda 6 2.0 Standard

Mazda CX-30 2.0 Classic

Mazda CX-5 2.0 Standard Plus

Mazda CX-8 2.5 Elegance 7-Seater
Mazda CX-9 2.5 2WD Turbo Luxury 7-Seater
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PRICE
(S$)

75,000
36,460
34,250
82,540
99,900
40,776
58,800
68,711
52,888
68,888
57,888
200,888
POA
76,888
70,888
223,888
24,999
113,999
93,999
62,999
89,999
97,999
35,999
95,999
76,999
45,999
99,999
18,999
16,999
92,999
71,800
86,999
59,999
85,999
02,999
05,999
42,999
59,999
63,999
86,999
215,800
216,800
67,800
77,888
05,888
91,888
08,888
02,888
25,888
53,888
80,888

YEAR
OF
LAUNCH

2018
2014
2013
2016
2017
2017
2019
2020
2019
2020
2018
2019
2017
2015
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2020
2016
2017
2015
2014
2014
2020
2020
2018
2020
2014
2018
2020
2018
2017
2020
2015
2020
2018
2018
2018
2015
2019
2015
2019
2019
2018
2020
2017
2020
2017

MADE
IN

Italy
Hungary
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Hungary
Hungary
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
USA
France
France
CzechR
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Japan
Japan
Japan
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Japan
Austria
USA
Korea
Korea
India
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

FUEL
CONS!
(km/1)

16.6
213
20.8
16.4
15.6
19.2
14.3
14.2
16.9
16.9
16.6
15.9
16.1

NA
15.9
13.5
17.5
19.6
13.5
15.6
17.9
14.9
14.2
17.5
19.2
12.3
18.5
233
12.7
17.2
13.6
11.5

913
15.1

25
15.9
16.1
17.5
12.6
18.5
15.1
12.7
17.2
19.6
18.1
18.1
14.7
15.2
143
12.3
10.8

POWER
(BHP)

198
114
114
148
148
114
148
148
138
138
107
154
184
138
138
181
178
129
296
198
119
123
190
129

98
173
121
130
153
121
208
197
285
126
128
138
197
200
244
118
203
234
170
114
118
118
163
162
162
192
228

TORQUE
(Nm)

330
200
200
270
270
200
250
250
220
220
190
250
290
220
220
290
250
230
400
260
145
152
243
155
119
225
154
265
192
154
350
320
347
155
170
242
441
440
858
171
247
350
204
148
153
153
213
213
213
258
420

0-100
km/h
()

6.6
9.9
9.9
8.9
9.1
10.3
8.9
9.5
8.5
8.7
11.7
8.4
7.8
9.6
9.6
8.2
9
11.5
5.2
9.1
10.4
11.6

NA
13
11.2
10.4
11.2
11.1
11.2
7.2
8.2
NA
12
NA
9.8
9.6

10.6
9.1
7.1
9.2

10

12.1

11.9

10.8
9.7

10.2
NA
8.2

C02
Em?
(g/km)

138
110
1M1
140
146
119
164
164
135
131
149
130
141
NA
NA
NA
131
121
NA
146
128
153
160
129
119
184
124
90
NA
NA
168
202
NA
152
91
143
NA
149
181
124
150
184
132
119
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
213

DEALER

EuroAutomobile
Premium Automobiles
Premium Automobiles
Premium Automobiles
Premium Automobiles
Premium Automobiles
Premium Automobiles
Premium Automobiles
Performance Motors
Performance Motors
Performance Motors
Performance Motors
Performance Motors
Performance Motors
Performance Motors
Performance Motors
Cycle & Carriage

Cycle & Carriage
Vertex Euro Motors
Kah Motor

Kah Motor

Kah Motor

Kah Motor

Kah Motor

Kah Motor

Kah Motor

Komoco Motors
Komoco Motors
Komoco Motors
Komoco Motors
Wearnes Automotive
Wearnes Automotive
Chrysler Jeep

Cycle & Carriage

Cycle & Carriage

Cycle & Carriage

Cycle & Carriage

Cycle & Carriage

Cycle & Carriage

Cycle & Carriage
Borneo Motors

Borneo Motors

Borneo Motors

Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Trans Eurokars (Mazda)

FULL MODEL NAME

Mercedes-Benz Hatchback A180 Progressive
Mercedes-Benz Saloon A180 Progressive
Mercedes-Benz C160 Avantgarde
Mercedes-Benz Coupe CLA200 Progressive
Mercedes-Benz E180 Avantgarde
Mercedes-Benz 2020 GLA200 Progressive
Mercedes-Benz GLB200 Progressive 7-Seater
Mercedes-Benz GLC200

MG HS 1.5 Turbo

Mitsubishi Attrage 1.2 CVT Style

Mitsubishi Eclipse Cross 1.5T Style

Mitsubishi Outlander 2.0 CVT Modern 7-Seater
Mitsubishi Space Star 1.2 CVT Style

Nissan Kicks e-POWER Hybrid Lite

Nissan Note 1.2 Lite

Nissan Serena e-POWER Hybrid HIGHWAY STAR
Nissan Sylphy 1.6 Lite

Nissan X-Trail 2.0

Opel Astra 1.4 Turbo Innovation

Opel Corsa 1.2 Turbo Elegance

Opel Crossland X 1.2 Turbo Enjoy

Opel Insignia Grandsport 1.5 Turbo Innovation
Perodua Bezza 1.3 Premium X

Peugeot 3008 1.2 PureTech EAT8 Active
Peugeot 5008 1.2 PureTech EAT8 Active 7-Seater
Porsche Macan PDK 2.0

Renault Grand Scenic Diesel 1.5T dCi Classic
SEAT Arona 1.0 EcoTSI DSG Style Plus

SEAT Ateca 1.4 2WD TSI DSG Style

SEAT Leon CUPRA 2.0 TSI DSG [MY17]

SEAT Toledo 1.4 TSI DSG Style

SKODA Karoq 1.5 TSI Ambition

SKODA Kodiag 1.4 TSI Ambition Plus 7-Seater
SKODA Octavia 1.4 TSI Ambition

SKODA Superb 2.0 TSI Ambition

Subaru Forester 2.0i-L EyeSight

Subaru XV 2.0i-S EyeSight

Suzuki Swift 1.0 Standard

Toyota Camry 2.0

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6 Standard

Toyota Harrier 2.0 Premium

Toyota RAV4 2.0

Toyota Vios 1.5 E Grade

Volkswagen Golf 1.4 TSI DSG R-Line Comfortline
Volkswagen Passat 1.8 TSI Comfortline
Volkswagen Tiguan 1.4 TSI DSG Highline
Volvo S60 T4 Momentum

Volvo XC40 T4 R-Design

Volvo XC60 T5 Momentum

NOTES: 1. Consumption 2. Emissions

PRICE
(S$)

149,888
151,888
184,888
184,888
240,888
179,888
182,888
228,888
106,888
69,999
115,999
114,999
69,999
98,800
70,800
127,800
86,800
127,800
96,500
93,500
89,500
116,500
65,999
107,888
119,888
250,088
114,999
99,999
130,999
168,999
86,999
119,900
139,900
99,900
134,900
119,800
109,800
77,900
154,888
95,888
156,888
139,888
82,888
113,900
139,900
149,900
179,000
174,000
205,000

Germany
Mexico

S Africa
Hungary
Germany
Germany
Mexico
Germany
China
Thailand
Japan
Japan
Thailand
Thailand
Japan
Japan
Thailand
Japan
Germany
Spain
Spain
Germany
Malaysia
France
France
Germany
France
Spain
CzechR
Spain
CzechR
CzechR
CzechR
CzechR
CzechR
Japan
Japan
Japan
Thailand
Thailand
Japan
Japan
Thailand
Germany
Germany
Germany
USA
Belgium
China

FUEL
CONS!
(km/I)

16.9
16.9
15.6
17.5
14.9
16.4
15.6
13
14.7
204
14.9
15.1
21.2
217
20
18.5
16.1
12.6
19.2
213
18.5
16.3
21
19.2
18.9
11.2
25
20
18.1
15.1
204
17.2
15.8
9.2
13
13.5
14.3
17.5
15.4
15.6
131
16.7
17.2
18.8
16.9
16.1
13.9
12.7
13.5

POWER
(BHP)

134
134
127
161
156
161
161
194
160

79
161
148

79
127

78
134
114
142
143
128
127
162

93
129
129
248
110
114
148
286
123
148
148
148
188
154
154
109
165
129
227
170
106
123
178
148
187
187
250

TORQUE| 0-100 | CO2 | DEALER

(Nm) | km/h | Em2
(s) |(g/km)

200 9.2 128 | Cycle & Carriage
200 9.3 | NA Cycle & Carriage
210 10.3 129 Cycle & Carriage
250 | 8.2 130 Cycle & Carriage
250 | 8.6 NA | Cycle & Carriage
250 | 8.7 137 | Cycle & Carriage
250 9.1 145 | Cycle & Carriage
320 7.8 172 Cycle & Carriage
250 | NA NA Eurokars EV
106 13.3 113 | Cycle & Carriage
250 | 9.3 NA | Cycle & Carriage
190 12.1 164 | Cycle & Carriage
106 13.8 110 | Cycle & Carriage
260 | NA 107 Tan Chong Motor Sales
106 = NA 117 Tan Chong Motor Sales
320 | NA 121 Tan Chong Motor Sales
154 11.7 149 Tan Chong Motor Sales
200 | NA 180 | Tan Chong Motor Sales
236 | 9.9 121 Auto Germany
230 | 8.7 |109 Auto Germany
230 | 9.9 117 | Auto Germany
250 | 9.4 138 | Auto Germany
121 | NA 112  Perocom Auto
230 10.9 |121 AutoFrance
230 11.8 |121 AutoFrance
370 | 6.7 204 Stuttgart Auto
260 13.2 104 Wearnes Automotive
200 | 10 115 | Vertex Euro Motors
250 | 8.6 144 Vertex Euro Motors
350 5.7 154 | Vertex Euro Motors
200 9 115 | Vertex Euro Motors
250 9 133 | SKODA Centre S'pore
250 | 9.7  NA | SKODA Centre S'pore
250 | 8.2 122 | SKODA Centre S'pore
320 7.7 144 | SKODA Centre S’pore
196 10.3 168 Motor Image Enterprises
196 10.4 159 Motor Image Enterprises
160 | 10 [132 | Champion Motors
199 | NA 148 | Borneo Motors
159 | NA 145 | Borneo Motors
350 NA 177 Borneo Motors
203 | NA 137 | Borneo Motors
140 | NA 131  Borneo Motors
200 | 9.1 125 Volkswagen Group (S)
250 | 7.9 135 Volkswagen Group (S)
250 | 9.2 143 Volkswagen Group (S)
300 7.1 163 Wearnes Automotive
300 | 84 NA Wearnes Automotive
350 6.9  NA  Wearnes Automotive
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