

# The smart car buying guide

## New and upcoming launches

In the second half of October, three new car models were launched in the Singapore market. The practical and functional Mercedes-Benz GLB - the brand's first 7-seater compact luxury SUV - arrived on our shores. Mazda added to its CX lineup with a new SUV positioned between the CX-5 and the CX-9. Mazda's new CX-8 SUV will be offered here with both six or

seven-seat configurations. Also just in is Cycle and Carriage Kia's fourth generation of the globally popular Sorento SUV, now available here with diesel power.

In November, one new model is set to land here. BMW will soon market the second generation 4 Series Coupe, bringing a bold exterior design, upgraded driver assistance systems and class-leading handling and performance.



## New cars with high pageviews on sgCarMart.com (in alphabetical order), for Oct 1-28

FULL MODEL NAME	PRICE (\$S)	YEAR OF LAUNCH	MADE IN	FUEL CONS <sup>1</sup> (km/l)	POWER (BHP)	TORQUE (Nm)	0-100 km/h (s)	CO2 Em <sup>2</sup> (g/km)	DEALER
Alfa Romeo Giulia Super	175,000	2018	Italy	16.6	198	330	6.6	138	EuroAutomobile
Audi A3 Sedan 1.0 TFSI S tronic	136,460	2014	Hungary	21.3	114	200	9.9	110	Premium Automobiles
Audi A3 Sportback 1.0 TFSI S tronic	134,250	2013	Germany	20.8	114	200	9.9	111	Premium Automobiles
Audi A4 Sedan Mild Hybrid 2.0 TFSI S tronic	182,540	2016	Germany	16.4	148	270	8.9	140	Premium Automobiles
Audi A5 Sportback Mild Hybrid 2.0 TFSI S tronic	199,900	2017	Germany	15.6	148	270	9.1	146	Premium Automobiles
Audi Q2 1.0 TFSI S tronic	140,776	2017	Germany	19.2	114	200	10.3	119	Premium Automobiles
Audi Q3 1.4 TFSI S tronic [17" Rim]	158,800	2019	Hungary	14.3	148	250	8.9	164	Premium Automobiles
Audi Q3 Sportback 1.4 TFSI S tronic [17" Rim]	168,711	2020	Hungary	14.2	148	250	9.5	164	Premium Automobiles
BMW 1 Series Hatchback 118i Luxury	152,888	2019	Germany	16.9	138	220	8.5	135	Performance Motors
BMW 2 Series Gran Coupe 218i Luxury	168,888	2020	Germany	16.9	138	220	8.7	131	Performance Motors
BMW 2 Series Gran Tourer 216i Sport	157,888	2018	Germany	16.6	107	190	11.7	149	Performance Motors
BMW 3 Series Sedan 318i Sport	200,888	2019	Germany	15.9	154	250	8.4	130	Performance Motors
BMW 5 Series Sedan 520i Luxury	POA	2017	Germany	16.1	184	290	7.8	141	Performance Motors
BMW X1 sDrive18i	176,888	2015	Germany	NA	138	220	9.6	NA	Performance Motors
BMW X2 sDrive18i M Sport Lite	170,888	2018	Germany	15.9	138	220	9.6	NA	Performance Motors
BMW X3 sDrive20i xLine	223,888	2018	USA	13.5	181	290	8.2	NA	Performance Motors
Citroen C5 Aircross 1.6 PureTech EAT8 Shine	124,999	2019	France	17.5	178	250	9	131	Cycle & Carriage
Citroen Grand C4 SpaceTourer 1.2 PureTech 130 EAT8	113,999	2018	France	19.6	129	230	11.5	121	Cycle & Carriage
CUPRA Ateca 2.0 TSI DSG	193,999	2019	Czech R	13.5	296	400	5.2	NA	Vertex Euro Motors
Honda Accord 1.5 VTEC Turbo	162,999	2019	Thailand	15.6	198	260	9.1	146	Kah Motor
Honda City 1.5 SV i-VTEC	89,999	2020	Thailand	17.9	119	145	10.4	128	Kah Motor
Honda Civic 1.6 i-VTEC	97,999	2016	Thailand	14.9	123	152	11.6	153	Kah Motor
Honda CR-V 1.5 Turbo 5-Seater	135,999	2017	Thailand	14.2	190	243	9	160	Kah Motor
Honda HR-V 1.5	95,999	2015	Japan	17.5	129	155	NA	129	Kah Motor
Honda Jazz 1.3	76,999	2014	Japan	19.2	98	119	13	119	Kah Motor
Honda Odyssey 2.4 8-Seater	145,999	2014	Japan	12.3	173	225	11.2	184	Kah Motor
Hyundai Avante 1.6 'S'	99,999	2020	Korea	18.5	121	154	10.4	124	Komoco Motors
Hyundai Kona Hybrid 1.6 DCT	118,999	2020	Korea	23.3	130	265	11.2	90	Komoco Motors
Hyundai Tucson 2.0	116,999	2018	Korea	12.7	153	192	11.1	NA	Komoco Motors
Hyundai Venue 1.6 GLS	92,999	2020	Korea	17.2	121	154	11.2	NA	Komoco Motors
Infiniti Q50 2.0T Luxe	171,800	2014	Japan	13.6	208	350	7.2	168	Wearnes Automotive
Jaguar E-PACE 2.0 S [200PS]	186,999	2018	Austria	11.5	197	320	8.2	202	Wearnes Automotive
Jeep Gladiator 3.6 V6 Overland	159,999	2020	USA	9.3	285	347	NA	NA	Chrysler Jeep
Kia Cerato 1.6 L	85,999	2018	Korea	15.1	126	155	12	152	Cycle & Carriage
Kia Niro Hybrid 1.6 EX	102,999	2017	Korea	25	128	170	NA	91	Cycle & Carriage
Kia Seltos 1.4 EX	105,999	2020	India	15.9	138	242	9.8	143	Cycle & Carriage
Kia Sorento Diesel 2.2 SX 7-Seater	142,999	2015	Korea	16.1	197	441	9.6	NA	Cycle & Carriage
Kia Sorento Diesel 2020 2.2 SX 7-Seater	159,999	2020	Korea	17.5	200	440	9	149	Cycle & Carriage
Kia Stinger 2.0 GT Line	163,999	2018	Korea	12.6	244	353	6	181	Cycle & Carriage
Kia Stonic 1.0T EX	86,999	2018	Korea	18.5	118	171	10.6	124	Cycle & Carriage
Lexus ES 250 2.5 Executive	215,800	2018	Japan	15.1	203	247	9.1	150	Borneo Motors
Lexus NX 300 2.0 Executive	216,800	2015	Japan	12.7	234	350	7.1	184	Borneo Motors
Lexus UX 200 2.0 Executive	167,800	2019	Japan	17.2	170	204	9.2	132	Borneo Motors
Mazda 2 Hatchback 1.5 Deluxe	77,888	2015	Japan	19.6	114	148	10	119	Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Mazda 3 Hatchback Mild Hybrid 1.5 Elegance	105,888	2019	Japan	18.1	118	153	12.1	NA	Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Mazda 3 Sedan Mild Hybrid 1.5 Classic	91,888	2019	Japan	18.1	118	153	11.9	NA	Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Mazda 6 2.0 Standard	108,888	2018	Japan	14.7	163	213	10.8	NA	Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Mazda CX-30 2.0 Classic	102,888	2020	Japan	15.2	162	213	9.7	NA	Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Mazda CX-5 2.0 Standard Plus	125,888	2017	Japan	14.3	162	213	10.2	NA	Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Mazda CX-8 2.5 Elegance 7-Seater	153,888	2020	Japan	12.3	192	258	NA	NA	Trans Eurokars (Mazda)
Mazda CX-9 2.5 2WD Turbo Luxury 7-Seater	180,888	2017	Japan	10.8	228	420	8.2	213	Trans Eurokars (Mazda)

FULL MODEL NAME	PRICE (\$S)	YEAR OF LAUNCH	MADE IN	FUEL CONS <sup>1</sup> (km/l)	POWER (BHP)	TORQUE (Nm)	0-100 km/h (s)	CO2 Em <sup>2</sup> (g/km)	DEALER
Mercedes-Benz Hatchback A180 Progressive	149,888	2018	Germany	16.9	134	200	9.2	128	Cycle & Carriage
Mercedes-Benz Saloon A180 Progressive	151,888	2019	Mexico	16.9	134	200	9.3	NA	Cycle & Carriage
Mercedes-Benz C160 Avantgarde	184,888	2018	S Africa	15.6	127	210	10.3	129	Cycle & Carriage
Mercedes-Benz Coupe CLA200 Progressive	184,888	2019	Hungary	17.5	161	250	8.2	130	Cycle & Carriage
Mercedes-Benz E210 Avantgarde	240,888	2016	Germany	14.9	156	250	8.6	NA	Cycle & Carriage
Mercedes-Benz E200 GLA200 Progressive	179,888	2020	Germany	16.4	161	250	8.7	137	Cycle & Carriage
Mercedes-Benz GLB200 Progressive 7-Seater	182,888	2020	Mexico	15.6	161	250	9.1	145	Cycle & Carriage
Mercedes-Benz GLC200	228,888	2016	Germany	13	194	320	7.8	172	Cycle & Carriage
MG HS 1.5 Turbo	106,888	2020	China	14.7	160	250	NA	NA	Eurokars EV
Mitsubishi Attrage 1.2 CVT Style	69,999	2014	Thailand	20.4	79	106	13.3	113	Cycle & Carriage
Mitsubishi Eclipse Cross 1.5T Style	115,999	2018	Japan	14.9	161	250	9.3	NA	Cycle & Carriage
Mitsubishi Outlander 2.0 CVT Modern 7-Seater	114,999	2015	Japan	15.1	148	190	12.1	164	Cycle & Carriage
Mitsubishi Space Star 1.2 CVT Style	69,999	2017	Thailand	21.2	79	106	13.8	110	Cycle & Carriage
Nissan Kicks e-POWER Hybrid Lite	98,800	2020	Thailand	21.7	127	260	NA	107	Tan Chong Motor Sales
Nissan Note 1.2 Lite	70,800	2013	Japan	20	78	106	NA	117	Tan Chong Motor Sales
Nissan Serena e-POWER Hybrid HIGHWAY STAR	127,800	2019	Japan	18.5	134	320	NA	121	Tan Chong Motor Sales
Nissan Sylphy 1.6 Lite	86,800	2018	Thailand	16.1	114	154	11.7	149	Tan Chong Motor Sales
Nissan X-Trail 2.0	127,800	2014	Japan	12.6	142	200	NA	180	Tan Chong Motor Sales
Opel Astra 1.4 Turbo Innovation	96,500	2016	Germany	19.2	143	236	9.9	121	Auto Germany
Opel Corsa 1.2 Turbo Elegance	93,500	2020	Spain	21.3	128	230	8.7	109	Auto Germany
Opel Crossland X 1.2 Turbo Enjoy	89,500	2017	Spain	18.5	127	230	9.9	117	Auto Germany
Opel Insignia Grandsport 1.5 Turbo Innovation	116,500	2018	Germany	16.3	162	250	9.4	138	Auto Germany
Perodua Bezza 1.3 Premium X	65,999	2017	Malaysia	21	93	121	NA	112	Perocom Auto
Peugeot 3008 1.2 PureTech EAT8 Active	107,888	2017	France	19.2	129	230	10.9	121	AutoFrance
Peugeot 5008 1.2 PureTech EAT8 Active 7-Seater	119,888	2018	France	18.9	129	230	11.8	121	AutoFrance
Porsche Macan PDK 2.0	250,088	2019	Germany	11.2	248	370	6.7	204	Stuttgart Auto
Renault Grand Scenic Diesel 1.5T dCi Classic	114,999	2017	France	25	110	260	13.2	104	Wearnes Automotive
SEAT Arona 1.0 EcoTSI DSG Style Plus	99,999	2018	Spain	20	114	200	10	115	Vertex Euro Motors
SEAT Ateca 1.4 2WD TSI DSG Style	130,999	2017	Czech R	18.1	148	250	8.6	144	Vertex Euro Motors
SEAT Leon CUPRA 2.0 TSI DSG [MY17]	168,999	2016	Spain	15.1	286	350	5.7	154	Vertex Euro Motors
SEAT Toledo 1.4 TSI DSG Style	86,999	2018	Czech R	20.4	123	200	9	115	Vertex Euro Motors
SKODA Karoq 1.5 TSI Ambition	119,900	2018	Czech R	17.2	148	250	9	133	SKODA Centre S'pore
SKODA Kodiaq 1.4 TSI Ambition Plus 7-Seater	139,900	2018	Czech R	15.8	148	250	9.7	NA	SKODA Centre S'pore
SKODA Octavia 1.4 TSI Ambition	99,900	2018	Czech R	9.2	148	250	8.2	122	SKODA Centre S'pore
SKODA Superb 2.0 TSI Ambition	134,900	2018	Czech R	13	188	320	7.7	144	SKODA Centre S'pore
Subaru Forester 2.0i-L EyeSight	119,800	2018	Japan	13.5	154	196	10.3	168	Motor Image Enterprises
Subaru XV 2.0i-S EyeSight	109,800	2017	Japan	14.3	154	196	10.4	159	Motor Image Enterprises
Suzuki Swift 1.0 Standard	77,900	2018	Japan	17.5	109	160	10	132	Champion Motors
Toyota Camry 2.0	154,888	2019	Thailand	15.4	165	199	NA	148	Borneo Motors
Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6 Standard	95,888	2020	Thailand	15.6	129	159	NA	145	Borneo Motors
Toyota Harrier 2.0 Premium	156,888	2017	Japan	13.1	227	350	NA	177	Borneo Motors
Toyota RAV4 2.0	139,888	2019	Japan	16.7	170	203	NA	137	Borneo Motors
Toyota Vios 1.5 E Grade	82,888	017	Thailand	17.2	106	140	NA	131	Borneo Motors
Volkswagen Golf 1.4 TSI DSG R-Line Comfortline	113,900	2012	Germany	18.8	123	200	9.1	125	Volkswagen Group (S)
Volkswagen Passat 1.8 TSI Comfortline	139,900	2015	Germany	16.9	178	250	7.9	135	Volkswagen Group (S)
Volkswagen Tiguan 1.4 TSI DSG Highline	149,900	2017	Germany	16.1	148	250	9.2	143	Volkswagen Group (S)
Volvo S60 T4 Momentum	179,000	2019	USA	13.9	187	300	7.1	163	Wearnes Automotive
Volvo XC40 T4 R-Design	174,000	2018	Belgium	12.7	187	300	8.4	NA	Wearnes Automotive
Volvo XC60 T5 Momentum	205,000	2017	China	13.5	250	350	6.9	NA	Wearnes Automotive

NOTES: 1. Consumption 2. Emissions